
V50ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 4 1970-01-01
2 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 4 1971-07-26
3 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 2 1970-08-04
4 RANNIKKO Janne ESPOM FIN 3 1972-12-24
5 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 4 1974-01-01
6 SALTER Duncan BRIABF GBR 3 1972-07-22
7 GRAEBE David GER 5 1974-10-28
8 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 2 1967-05-08
9 MANCOSU Antonio CUSC ITA 5 1969-06-16
10 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL 5 1970-08-17
11 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 4 1969-08-31
12 ASHRAFI Ehsan FFFS SWE 1 1973-09-14
13 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 4 1973-09-12
14 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 2 1968-12-28
15 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 3 1971-12-29
16 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 2 1967-01-25
17 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 4 1968-04-18
18 SEGERSTEN Per UFU SWE 3 1969-08-06
19 SWENNING Joar UFU SWE 3 1967-10-07



3 pools
2 pools of 6 and 1 pool of 7
All competitors (100%) promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 32 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



V50ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 ASHRAFI Ehsan FFFS SWE 1
2 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 2
3 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 2
4 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 2
5 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 2
6 RANNIKKO Janne ESPOM FIN 3
7 SALTER Duncan BRIABF GBR 3
8 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 3
9 SEGERSTEN Per UFU SWE 3
10 SWENNING Joar UFU SWE 3
11 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 4
12 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 4
13 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 4
14 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 4
15 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 4
16 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 4
17 GRAEBE David GER 5
18 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL 5
19 MANCOSU Antonio CUSC ITA 5



V50ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 3

15:30

Referee(s):

ADLER Andreas (FFVR / GER)

PERTOFT Jens SAFS / SWE

RANNIKKO Janne ESPOM / FIN

BORICS Gabor GFKG / SWE

SALTER Duncan BRIABF / GBR

MANCOSU Antonio CUSC / ITA

ASHRAFI Ehsan FFFS / SWE

HANSEN Michael TAASF / DEN

Strip 4

15:30

Referee(s):

GROGAN Stephen (IRL)

KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG / SWE

SWENNING Joar UFU / SWE

TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF / DEN

GRAEBE David GER

LARSSON Richard MF19M / SWE

WIERZBICKI Jacek POL

Strip 5

15:30

Referee(s):

CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel (LUGIL / SWE)

AUERBACH Kim KFKK / DEN

DANIELSON Martin SAFS / SWE

ALMGREN Patrik AFKA / SWE

KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB / GER

SEGERSTEN Per UFU / SWE

GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF / GBR



V50ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Advanced
2 ASHRAFI Ehsan FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 18 +12 Advanced
3 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 4 0,80 22 10 +12 Advanced
4 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
5 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Advanced
6 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
7 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 4 0,67 27 22 +5 Advanced
8 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 3 0,60 20 17 +3 Advanced
9 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 3 0,60 18 20 -2 Advanced
10 SALTER Duncan BRIABF GBR 3 0,50 24 22 +2 Advanced
11 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 2 0,40 20 18 +2 Advanced
12 SEGERSTEN Per UFU SWE 2 0,40 18 18 0 Advanced
13 SWENNING Joar UFU SWE 2 0,40 16 20 -4 Advanced
14 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 2 0,33 22 26 -4 Advanced
15 RANNIKKO Janne ESPOM FIN 2 0,33 22 27 -5 Advanced
16 GRAEBE David GER 1 0,20 11 22 -11 Advanced
17 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL 0 0,00 12 23 -11 Advanced
18 MANCOSU Antonio CUSC ITA 0 0,00 14 30 -16 Advanced
19 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced



V50ME
Finals

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ADLER Michael (GER)

1

Ref: ANDANÉ André (SWE)

2

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

3

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

1

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

2

Ref: ANDANÉ André (SWE)

3

Ref: WALLÉN Lars (SWE)

4

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

5

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

6

Ref: ANDANÉ André (SWE)

7

Ref: WALLÉN Lars (SWE)

8

Table of 16

1

Ref: GRAAF Isac (SWE)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Ref: ANDANÉ André (SWE)

10

(11) GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan
11

12

13

14

Ref: SAMSIG Theis Andersen (DEN)

15

16

Table of 32

MF19M / SWE

POL

GER

KFKK / DEN

AFFG / SWE

SCB / GER

UFU / SWE

UFU / SWE

HELLF / DEN

SAFS / SWE

AFKA / SWE

GFKG / SWE

(11) GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan
BYGDF / GBR

SAFS / SWE

TAASF / DEN

BRIABF / GBR

ESPOM / FIN

CUSC / ITA

FFFS / SWE



V50ME

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

1

Finals

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: ADLER Michael (GER)

1

Ref: ANDANÉ André (SWE)

2

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

3

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

4

Table of 8

MF19M / SWE

AFFG / SWE

SCB / GER

UFU / SWE

SAFS / SWE

BYGDF / GBR

BRIABF / GBR

FFFS / SWE



V50ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 GILFILLAN Gregor Duncan BYGDF GBR 1974-01-01
2 KIRSCHEN Uwe SCB GER 1967-05-08
3T ASHRAFI Ehsan FFFS SWE 1973-09-14
3T LARSSON Richard MF19M SWE 1967-01-25
5 DANIELSON Martin SAFS SWE 1968-12-28
6 KRETSCHMER Jan AFFG SWE 1971-12-29
7 SALTER Duncan BRIABF GBR 1972-07-22
8 SWENNING Joar UFU SWE 1967-10-07
9 TONBOE-JAKOBSEN Kim HELLF DEN 1970-08-04
10 PERTOFT Jens SAFS SWE 1968-04-18
11 HANSEN Michael TAASF DEN 1971-07-26
12 AUERBACH Kim KFKK DEN 1970-01-01
13 SEGERSTEN Per UFU SWE 1969-08-06
14 BORICS Gabor GFKG SWE 1973-09-12
15 RANNIKKO Janne ESPOM FIN 1972-12-24
16 GRAEBE David GER 1974-10-28
17 WIERZBICKI Jacek POL 1970-08-17
18 MANCOSU Antonio CUSC ITA 1969-06-16
19 ALMGREN Patrik AFKA SWE 1969-08-31



V50ME
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 14:30
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADLER Andreas GER 315032 Ref: 1
ADLER Michael GER Ref: 1
ANDANÉ André SWE 313605 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 1
CARLSTEDT RINGIUS Daniel SWE 443764 Ref: 1
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 2
GRAAF Isac SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 2
GROGAN Stephen IRL Ref: 1
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
WALLÉN Lars SWE 513185 Ref: 2



Total entries: 19
Total participants: 19
Top-32 ranked participants: 19
Number of countries represented: 7

SWE: 9 participants
DEN: 3 participants
GBR: 2 participants
GER: 2 participants
ITA: 1 participants
FIN: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants


